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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 24

 8,429 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 282 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 45 FEDERAL

 137 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,901 

(45)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,856 

 7,321 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 288 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 40 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 AJ STYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT DAVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEOSARAN POKHAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS STORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIS DEVINE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED HENDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DUANG LE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MANCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JWACIA SONWARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN E JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY BENAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIA MOORE, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN ATTIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN ST.GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MAHOMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINAJ ALTIA (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,689 

Unrecorded  1,167 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 25

 2,075 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 83 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,201 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,193 

 1,632 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 107 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 18 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SCHMUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORRIN SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,769 

Unrecorded  424 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 27

 8,101 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 286 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 83 FEDERAL

 168 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,638 

(83)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,555 

 6,696 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 476 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 65 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 ALTEGRA HORN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILAL NIZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN A CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHOFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO XAVIER ROLIZ II (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ITENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY BIGLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYE WON CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KASTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISTY NENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI MOSHE BAMBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHMUEL SCHENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOLOMON P CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUANY JAIME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 27

 1 THOMAS S HILLGARDACO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR DAVIS HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALDY ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVIER WHOSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEMMA SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHIYU LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,294 

Unrecorded  1,261 

Assembly District 28

 1,322 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 55 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 11 FEDERAL

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,413 

(11)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,402 

 1,038 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 70 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 15 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT TILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HABER (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,134 

Unrecorded  268 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 29

 26,270 PUBLIC COUNTER

 90 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 723 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 44 FEDERAL

 451 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,578 

(44)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  27,534 

 25,297 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 387 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 29 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEFRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANTE A NOVOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARDLEY SHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ SAMANTHA COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY JOE BIRD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM A. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAT MONROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENATA BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUTH CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA H. PEEDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,751 

Unrecorded  1,783 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 31

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 0 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

Total Votes  0 

Assembly District 32

 6,992 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 120 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 198 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,317 

(6)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,311 

 6,604 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 111 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 9 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 DEMETRIE MUHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE TAMARIZ HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN AREVALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS C. VANIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,734 

Unrecorded  577 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Assembly District 33

 29,115 PUBLIC COUNTER

 54 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 608 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 50 FEDERAL

 379 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,206 

(50)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,156 

 27,600 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 533 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 41 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYMITRA ETIENNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L. KONECSMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY C. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE GALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEVER AGAIN DEMOCRATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCE A. BONHOMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL JEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ISHMAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN MARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY MADDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WESLEY NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,224 

Unrecorded  1,932 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 82,304 PUBLIC COUNTER

 153 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,157 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 247 FEDERAL

 1,393 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  86,254 

(247)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  86,007 

 76,188 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,972 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 217 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (REFORM)

 1 AJ STYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTEGRA HORN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILAL NIZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT DAVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN A CHRISTOPHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEFRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHOFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANTE A NOVOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMETRIE MUHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEOSARAN POKHAI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS STORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYMITRA ETIENNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARDLEY SHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIS DEVINE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO XAVIER ROLIZ II (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED HENDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ITENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY BIGLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYE WON CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ SAMANTHA COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DUANG LE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L. KONECSMI (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KASTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MANCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JWACIA SONWARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE TAMARIZ HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN E JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY BENAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIA MOORE, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY C. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY JOE BIRD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SCHMUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM A. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN ATTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 MAXINE GALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISTY NENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEVER AGAIN DEMOCRATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN AREVALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN ST.GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORRIN SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAT MONROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT TILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MAHOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCE A. BONHOMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI MOSHE BAMBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL JEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENATA BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ISHMAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUTH CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHMUEL SCHENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINAJ ALTIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOLOMON P CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA H. PEEDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN MARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUANY JAIME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS C. VANIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS S HILLGARDACO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY MADDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM RICHTER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:58:44AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 3 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 59 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR DAVIS HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALDY ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 WESLEY NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAVIER WHOSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEMMA SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHIYU LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  78,595 

Unrecorded  7,412 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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